
POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 2. 11

No. on
EoU. i

1

94

123

111
1

120 1

1

1

NAME.

134

149

158
160
161

80
168

McDonald Jane

O'Brien Mary .

.

Palen Gertrude

Rolston Sarah

Tobey Barbara

Walmsley Phoebe

Welsh Matilda . .

.

Wilcox Maria . •

Walmslev Isabella

Yarwood Lucy .

.

Yarwood Eliza A

Ontario

Ontario

Spring
Ferguson
Ferguson

Ontario

Main
Main

STREET.

Main tenant

Main owner

«

Ontario owner

owner

owner

I

owner
owner
owner
owner

tenant

owner

Part III.—List of persons entitled to Vote at Elections to the Legis-

lative Assembly only.

NONE.

Total number of Jurors, 44.


