No. on Roll.	NAME.	STREET.	
94	McDonald Jane	Main	tenant
123	O'Brien Mary	Main	owner
. 111	Palen Gertrude	Ontario	owner
120	Rolston Sarah	Ontario	owner
134	Tobey Barbara	Ontario	owner
149 158 160 161	Walmsley Phœbe Welsh Matilda Wilcox Maria	Spring Ferguson Ferguson Ontario	owner owner owner owner
80 168	Yarwood Lucy Yarwood Eliza A	Main Main	tenant owner

PART III.—List of persons entitled to Vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly only.

NONE.

Total number of Jurors, 44.